\_

_‘vs\__? v

@m¥

Schooner

13.5

Pint Jug

MATSO'S GINGER BEER 3.5% 16.5 30

Matso's Ginger Beer is Australia's original
alcoholic ginger beer!

MATSO'S MANGO BEER 4.5% 12 15
Full-fruit aroma of Australian mangoes with
a subtle sweetness and a dry finish.

LEMON LIME CRUSH 4.5 % 13 16 29
A sparkling sip packed with flavour, using
vodka and real Australian Lemons,

26.5

-Guest taps-
please ask our staff what we have available as we like to mix it up
and share the love for other breweries too!

THE LOCALS

MATSO’S BROOME BREWS

Schooner  Pint Jug

CAPTAIN CRUISE 4.0% 12 15
A crisp and refreshing lager, low on bitterness
and brewed with zero carbs. Cruise on!

26.5

KIMBERLEY DRAUGHT 4.9% 12 15
Hoppy and floral notes with subtle hints of
anise and a satisfying fullness of palate.

26.5

LUGGERS DARK LAGER 4.7% 12 15 26.5
Brewed to a German style lager - this beer is a
real treat - still hoppy with a smooth mouth

feel and hints of chocolate, coffee and toffee.

CHILLI BEER 4.2% 12 15
An ale - bold chilli punch from the natural
chilli essence made with bird's eye chilli.

THETASTE OF BROOME

26.5

Schooner
12.50

Pint Jug

ANGRY RANGA 4.3% 15.50 28

(CHILLI GINGER)

It's the perfect blend of refreshing ginger and
a splash of chilli heat.

CHANGO 4.5%
(CHILLI MANGO)

Combining the sweet flavors of mango, with
the spicy twist of chilli.

TASTING PADDLES 5x100mitasters

BROOME TIME / 16
Ginger Beer, Mango Beer, Kimberley Draught, Captain Cruise, Luggers Dark Lager

TROPICAL HEAT / 16
Ginger beer, Mango beer, Chango, Angry Ranga and Chilli beer

12.50 15.50 28

MATSO'S

BROOME BREWERY

(CUBSTTAD
SEASONAL BREWS

Schooner

Pint

MANGO IPA 5% 13 16.5

Seasonal brew inspired by the mango season in
Broome. It's juicy with a well-balanced flavour.

HELLO SUNSHINE CIDER 5% 12 15

A crisp craft apple cider, perfect for the summery
weather in Broome

Jug

29

26.5

7
COCFEIVAIS

VAN

Schooner  Pint Jug
SPICED DARK & STORMY 20 22 50
Sailor Jerry's spiced rum, lime & Matso's
ginger beer
MATSO’S MULE Y g e
Vodka, lime wedges, bitters & Matso's
ginger beer
MATSO'S MOJITO 20 22 50
Bacardi rum, lime, mint & Matso's ginger
beer )
WINEIBENMEGIIAS'S
150mL  250ml Btl
Villa Fresco Prosecco, VIC 12 - 50
No Fixed Address SB, WA 12 15 43
No Fixed Address SSB, WA 12 15 43
Icarus Chardonnay, WA 19 15 45
No Fixed Address Shiraz, WA 12 15 43
Icarus Cab-Sauv Merlot, WA 19 15 45
Mon Tout ‘Strange Love’ Rose, WA 13 16 45

Please ask our crew to check out the full wine list

\_

J

PINK HIBISCUS SPRITZ
Sparkling rose , vodka, rhubarb, hibiscus,
pomegranate & strawberry

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda & orange wheel

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

PINA COLADA
White rum, malibu, coconut cream, lime,
sugar & pineapple juice

BROOMBLE

Gin, lemon & cassis creme

STUBBIES / CANS

Ginger beer low sugar 4.0%

Ginger beer 'Nightlife' 6%

Ginger beer 'Nightlife' Mint&lime 6%
Ginger beer 'Nightlife' Rum&lime 6%
Single fin summer ale 4.5%

Side track XPA 3.5%

Hazy as pale ale 5%

NON ALCOEOLIC

Yeah Buoy XPA
Plus & Minus Prosecco can

Orange & Mandarin spritz
A non alcoholic spritz featuring verjus,
orange, mandarin & bitters

Soft Drinks / Juices

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift,
Tonic, Soda, Dry Ginger Ale, OJ, Apple,
Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Fire Engine
Mt. Franklin sparking water 750ml

Dimattina - Prima Tazza blend
Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Long
Black, Long Mac and Espresso

Iced Coffee /Chocolate /Mocha

add flavours
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Tea Drop Tea by Dimattina

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea

SIGNARUREIC O CRIVATLS

18

18

20

22

22

12
15
15
15
10
10
10

18

gls 4.5
jug 125

gls 5.5
jugi12s

75

sml5
Irg6

75

0.5

4 )

1




