MAYSOS ON TAIP

	Schooner	Pint	Jug
MATSO'S GINGER BEER 3.5% Matso's Ginger Beer is Australia's original alcoholic ginger beer!	13.5	16.5	30
MATSO'S MANGO BEER 4.5% Full-fruit aroma of Australian mangoes with a subtle sweetness and a dry finish.	12	15	26.5
LEMON LIME CRUSH 4.5 % A sparkling sip packed with flavour, using vodka and real Australian Lemons,	13	16	29

-Guest taps-

please ask our staff what we have available as we like to mix it up and share the love for other breweries too!

THE LOCALS			
MATSO'S BROOME BREWS	Schooner	Pint	Jug
CAPTAIN CRUISE 4.0% A crisp and refreshing lager, low on bitterness and brewed with zero carbs. Cruise on!	12	15	26.5
KIMBERLEY DRAUGHT 4.9% Hoppy and floral notes with subtle hints of anise and a satisfying fullness of palate.	12	15	26.5
LUGGERS DARK LAGER 4.7% Brewed to a German style lager - this beer is a real treat - still hoppy with a smooth mouth feel and hints of chocolate, coffee and toffee.	12	15	26.5
CHILLI BEER 4.2% An ale - bold chilli punch from the natural chilli essence made with bird's eye chilli.	12	15	26.5

THE TACTE OF PROONE			
THE TASTE OF BROOME	Schooner	Pint	Jug
ANGRY RANGA 4.3% (CHILLI GINGER) It's the perfect blend of refreshing ginger and a splash of chilli heat.	12.50	15.50	28
CHANGO 4.5% (CHILLI MANGO)	12.50	15.50	28

Combining the sweet flavors of mango, with the spicy twist of chilli.

TASTING PADDLES 5x100ml tasters

BROOME TIME / 16

Ginger Beer, Mango Beer, Kimberley Draught, Captain Cruise, Luggers Dark Lager

TROPICAL HEAT / 16

Ginger beer, Mango beer, Chango, Angry Ranga and Chilli beer



GUEST TAD & SEASONAL BREWS

	Schooner	Pint	Jug
MANGO IPA 5% Seasonal brew inspired by the mango season in Broome. It's juicy with a well-balanced flavour.	13	16.5	29
HELLO SUNSHINE CIDER 5% A crisp craft apple cider, perfect for the summery weather in Broome	12	15	26.5

HOUSE COCENITIES

	Schooner	Pint	Jug
SPICED DARK & STORMY Sailor Jerry's spiced rum, lime & Matso's ginger beer	20	22	50
MATSO'S MULE Vodka, lime wedges, bitters & Matso's ginger beer	20	22	50
MATSO'S MOJITO Bacardi rum, lime, mint & Matso's ginger beer	20	22	50

WINE BY GIASS

	150ml	250ml	Btl
Villa Fresco Prosecco, VIC	12	-	50
No Fixed Address SB, WA	12	15	43
No Fixed Address SSB, WA	12	15	43
Icarus Chardonnay, WA	12	15	45
No Fixed Address Shiraz, WA	12	15	43
Icarus Cab-Sauv Merlot, WA	12	15	45
Mon Tout 'Strange Love' Rose, WA	13	16	45

Please ask our crew to check out the full wine list

SIGNIANUSE COCISIANUS

PINK HIBISCUS SPRITZ Sparkling rose , vodka, rhubarb, hibiscus, pomegranate & strawberry	18
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda & orange wheel	18
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup	20
PINA COLADA White rum, malibu, coconut cream, lime, sugar & pineapple juice	22
BROOMBLE Gin, lemon & cassis crème	22

STUBBIES / CANS

12
15
15
5 15
10
10
10

NONAICOHOLIC

Yeah Buoy XPA	8
Plus & Minus Prosecco can	8
Orange & Mandarin spritz	18
A non alcoholic spritz featuring verjus,	
orange, mandarin & bitters	

Soft Drinks / Juices Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Tonic, Soda, Dry Ginger Ale, OJ, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato	gls 4.5 jug 12.5
Lemon, Lime & Bitters Fire Engine	gls 5.5 jug 12.5
Mt. Franklin sparking water 750ml	7.5

vit. Franklin sparking water 750mi	7.5
Dimattina - Prima Tazza blend Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Long Black, Long Mac and Espresso	sml 5 lrg 6
ced Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha	7.5

0.5

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

add flavours

Tea Drop Tea by Dimattina English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea

Please note all eftpos transactions incur a surchage 7